
Merrimack County Conservation District 
Donation Form 

 
PLEASE SUPPORT US IN OUR CONSERVATION &  

LOCAL FOOD EFFORTS! 
 
Name: _________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Address: ______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

City: ____________________________________________________ State: __________ Zip: _______________ 
 

Email: __________________________________________________ Phone: ______________________________ 
 
Support: 
 

 Youth Programs 
 SNAP/EBT Market Match 

Program 
 Gleaning Program 

 Soil & Water Conservation 
 Program with the greatest 

need  

 
Donation amount: 
 

 $10 
 $25 
 $50 

 $100 
 $250 
 Other: $________ 

 
Credit cards also accepted: 
 
Card number: _______________________________________________________ 
 
Expiration Date: __________________ Security Code: ________________ 
 
Signature: ___________________________________________________________ 
 

Check here if you would like to volunteer.  Volunteers are needed to help 
staff the farmers’ markets token booths, conservation projects such as 
plantings, fundraising sales such as our bulb sale, and more.  

           
PLEASE MAIL TO: 
Merrimack County Conservation District 
10 Ferry Street, Suite 211 
Concord, NH 03301 
(603) 975-0110; info@merrimackccd.org 

 
 

Thank you for your tax-deductible donation! 
Tax ID # 02-0475773 

 

mailto:info@merrimackccd.org

